

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
NAME of WORK - Const. of road					
from Mathaniga street to					
Malakki 70/9 under railway.					
Agency - M/s A.B. Builders.					
Agreement No.					
Date of start - 25.11.2021					
Date of completion - 24.11.2021					

Revised Entry

(1/2) for const. of G.S.B. by					
best practical material					
do					
5 x 25 x $\frac{(5.75 + 3.75 + 3.75)}{2} \times 0.10 =$					
					12.00
5 x 30 x $\frac{(6.75 + 5.75 + 3.75)}{3} \times 0.10 =$					
					25.00
Less for cur.					37.50
2 x 4.50 x 4.05 x 0.10 =					3.645
					33.855
for laying spreading &					
compacting M.B.B.M.					
do					
1 x 20.00 x 3.75 x 0.075 =					5.625
5 x 25 x $\frac{(5.75 + 3.75)}{2} \times 3.75 \times 0.075 =$					9.375

Continuation

Attested
A.B.B.
27/4/22

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
26.5000 of cut					
1) for const of reference					
including bench mark - do -					
8.62 KN wide page - (8)					
@ Rs. 558.22 / KN				Rs	20247.2
2) for const of reference					
filling - do -					
3.62 KN wide page - (8)					
@ Rs. 2938.04 / KN				Rs	10665.2
3) for clearing & grubbing of					
road / land at per cell -					
1.09 Hect wide page - (8)					
@ Rs. 53809.82 / Hect				Rs	58729.2
4) for const of embankment					
lead up to 100 m length					
1385.34 m ³ wide page - (22)					
Unit - 1383.75 m ³					
@ Rs. 190.14 / m ³				Rs	263106.2
5) for const of subgrade					
1/ shoulder - do -					
846.00 m ³ wide page - (9)					
2437.65					
3283.65 m ³					
@ Rs. 191.82 / m ³				Rs	629570.2
6) for const of embankment					
lead up to 100 m length					
3232.47 m ³ wide page - (22)					
Unit - 3228.74 m ³					
@ Rs. 153.90 / m ³				Rs	496903.2

Particulars	Details of items			Conversion of area
	No.	L	B	
22) 1/2 hr and fixing masonry metaphoric compound				
02 nos side page - (18)				
@ Rs. 7903.98 / m ² — H				524152
23) 1/2 hr and fixing masonry information sign board.				
01 nos side page - (18)				
01 nos side page - (18)				
03 nos				
@ Rs. 13121.88 / each — H				39366
24) 1/2 hr and fixing masonry main road — do —				
02 nos side page - (18)				
@ Rs. 13121.88 / each — H				26244
25) 1/2 hr and fixing 600x450 mm equilateral triangle board				
02 nos side page - (18)				
@ Rs. 3565.79 / each — H				78442
26) 1/2 hr and fixing 600x450 mm rectangular board — do —				
02 nos side page - (18)				
@ Rs. 4140.60 / each — H				8281
27) 1/2 hr and fixing 900x17 side octagon board —				
02 nos side page - (18)				
@ Rs. 7903.50 / each — H				15807
28) 1/2 hr and fixing 300x17 side octagon board —				

Continuation

